
 
                                                                

1 

 

 

Visiting professors 

 

Teacher Name of the topic Oct 3-8 Oct 10-15 Oct 17-
22 

Oct 24-29 Oct 30 – Nov 
5 

Nov 7-12 Nov 14-
18 

Luca Gnan 
luca.gnan@uniroma2.it 

Designing communication of results 
     

Nov 8-10 
(online) 
2-4 pm 

- 

Ronald Hochreiter 
Ronald.Hochreiter@wu.ac.at 

Transaction-based analytics & 
Recommendation systems 
Deep Learning 

    
Nov 1-4 
(on site) 

 
- 

Rachid Chelouah 
rachid.chelouah@cyu.fr 

Heuristic and Artificial Intelligence 
  

Oct 18 to 
Oct 21 

(on site) 
   

- 

Madan Radhakrishnan 
madan.radhakrishnan@gmail.com 

Advanced BI & Data Viz 
 

Oct 12 
(online) 

 Oct 26 
(online) 

 Nov 10 
(online) 

 

Houcine Senoussi 
Houcine.senoussi@cyu.fr 

Text mining 
   

Oct 26 to 
Oct 29   
(on site) 

  
 

Jason Papathanasiou 
jason.papathanasiou@gmail.com 

Business & Decision Modelling 

  
19.10.    
9-12h 

(online) 

24.10.       
9-12h 

(online) 
 

7.11, 
9.11, 
11.11    
9-12h 

(online) 

 

Loucas Tsironis 
loukas@uom.edu.gr 

Supply chain & Operational Analytics 
      

 

Stephan Sclhueter 
Stephan.Schlueter@thu.de 

Time Series 
      

X (on 
site) 

 

 

Every teacher should have 20 hours of teaching (1 hour = 45 minutes). 


